
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

167 

803c 

447 

619 

369c 

775 

588 

216 

142 

313 

911 

617 

100 

209 

2x 

411 

212 

118 

683 

898 

334 

660 

177 

438 

550 

514 

443 

414 

675 

Name 

Nicholas Telliard 

Marlon Gonzalez 

Ryan Breckenridge 

Jojoe Dabalos 

Tyler Crozier 

Parker Mayer 

Matthew Porter 

Preston Acuff 

Chase Rodriguez 

John Bradley 

Luis Ortiz 

Sean Vintinner 

John Pecson 

Lucas Cantarelli 

Layne Pedersen 

Greg McCord 

Chris Denley 

Maurice Abanes 

Thomas Higa 

Christopher Rusteen 

Jose Tamayo 

Tommy Suh 

Ian Tam 

Aldo Capdevielle 

Brodie Komzak 

Jona Schuman 

Joshua Ferrer 

Joe Caudillo 

Adam Taylor 

Class 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Amateur Formula Middleweight Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.134 

0.272 

1.764 

9.455 

11.760 

18.624 

19.889 

20.808 

24.274 

24.504 

30.391 

31.505 

32.202 

32.229 

48.369 

49.069 

49.823 

50.104 

51.811 

56.805 

59.352 

1:01.322 

1:03.475 

1:12.882 

1:21.950 

1:22.707 

1:32.086 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:14.400 

11:14.534 

11:14.672 

11:16.164 

11:23.855 

11:26.160 

11:33.024 

11:34.289 

11:35.208 

11:38.674 

11:38.904 

11:44.791 

11:45.905 

11:46.602 

11:46.629 

12:02.769 

12:03.469 

12:04.223 

12:04.504 

12:06.211 

12:11.205 

12:13.752 

12:15.722 

12:17.875 

12:27.282 

12:36.350 

12:37.107 

12:46.486 

Best Tm 

1:50.617 

1:51.247 

1:50.927 

1:50.722 

1:52.344 

1:53.516 

1:53.944 

1:54.436 

1:54.076 

1:54.943 

1:54.539 

1:55.377 

1:55.515 

1:55.739 

1:55.265 

1:57.528 

1:58.490 

1:58.844 

1:58.510 

1:58.080 

1:59.414 

2:00.019 

1:59.650 

2:00.801 

2:02.835 

2:03.726 

2:03.684 

2:05.429 

Status Addl2 

Baratelli Racing, Aim Assist, Bison, Kemp Bros, Vortex 

Revv Point Moto, Law Office of Forrest R Miller, Legal Ride 

RoadRaceCity 

Twisting Steel Inc, Torque Automotive, Mcniel Wealth management  

Criterion Plumbers, Vortex, SDS 

Road Race City Racing, PTR 

SDDrivingSchool.com 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/19/2025 3:40:09 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.134 

Avg. Speed 

85.836 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.617 

Best Speed 

87.220 

Best Lap by 

167 - Nicholas Telliard 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 

Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:43:04 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

4/19/2025 11:30 


