CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 Sorted on Laps

Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight Sat Race 05: Amateur Formula Middleweight Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles

4/19/2025 11:30

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:43:04

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Sta	ntus Addl2
1	167	Nicholas Telliard	Amateur Formula Mic	6		11:14.400	1:50.617	·
2	803c	Marlon Gonzalez	Amateur Formula Mic	6	0.134	11:14.534	1:51.247	
3	447	Ryan Breckenridge	Amateur Formula Mic	6	0.272	11:14.672	1:50.927	
4	619	Jojoe Dabalos	Amateur Formula Mic	6	1.764	11:16.164	1:50.722	
5	369c	Tyler Crozier	Amateur Formula Mic	6	9.455	11:23.855	1:52.344	Baratelli Racing, Aim Assist,
6	775	Parker Mayer	Amateur Formula Mic	6	11.760	11:26.160	1:53.516	
7	588	Matthew Porter	Amateur Formula Mic	6	18.624	11:33.024	1:53.944	
8	216	Preston Acuff	Amateur Formula Mic	6	19.889	11:34.289	1:54.436	Revv Point Moto, Law Office
9	142	Chase Rodriguez	Amateur Formula Mic	6	20.808	11:35.208	1:54.076	
10	313	John Bradley	Amateur Formula Mic	6	24.274	11:38.674	1:54.943	
11	911	Luis Ortiz	Amateur Formula Mic	6	24.504	11:38.904	1:54.539	
12	617	Sean Vintinner	Amateur Formula Mic	6	30.391	11:44.791	1:55.377	
13	100	John Pecson	Amateur Formula Mic	6	31.505	11:45.905	1:55.515	RoadRaceCity
14	209	Lucas Cantarelli	Amateur Formula Mic	6	32.202	11:46.602	1:55.739	
15	2x	Layne Pedersen	Amateur Formula Mic	6	32.229	11:46.629	1:55.265	Twisting Steel Inc, Torque /
16	411	Greg McCord	Amateur Formula Mic	6	48.369	12:02.769	1:57.528	
17	212	Chris Denley	Amateur Formula Mic	6	49.069	12:03.469	1:58.490	
18	118	Maurice Abanes	Amateur Formula Mic	6	49.823	12:04.223	1:58.844	
19	683	Thomas Higa	Amateur Formula Mic	6	50.104	12:04.504	1:58.510	
20	898	Christopher Rusteen	Amateur Formula Mic	6	51.811	12:06.211	1:58.080	Criterion Plumbers, Vortex,
21	334	Jose Tamayo	Amateur Formula Mic	6	56.805	12:11.205	1:59.414	
22	660	Tommy Suh	Amateur Formula Mic	6	59.352	12:13.752	2:00.019	Road Race City Racing, PTF
23	177	Ian Tam	Amateur Formula Mic	6	1:01.322	12:15.722	1:59.650	
24	438	Aldo Capdevielle	Amateur Formula Mic	6	1:03.475	12:17.875	2:00.801	
25	550	Brodie Komzak	Amateur Formula Mic	6	1:12.882	12:27.282	2:02.835	
26	514	Jona Schuman	Amateur Formula Mic	6	1:21.950	12:36.350	2:03.726	
27	443	Joshua Ferrer	Amateur Formula Mic	6	1:22.707	12:37.107	2:03.684	
28	414	Joe Caudillo	Amateur Formula Mic	6	1:32.086	12:46.486	2:05.429	
Not classified								
DNS	675	Adam Taylor	Amateur Formula Mic		DNS			SDDrivingSchool.com

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.134	85.836	1:50.617	87.220	167 - Nicholas Telliard	

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway

Printed: 4/19/2025 3:40:09 PM